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Description

Application

Specifications
DIN 51524-2 HLP
ISO 11158 HM
ISO 6743-4 HM
SEB 181 222

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

Acid number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

Product Information

0,853
22,00
4,30
96
195
-36
0,12
<0.01
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